## **TD Direct Investing**



## TD Easy Trade Clients: Important Reminder About Your TD Easy Trade™ Account October 2022

A reminder that it is your responsibility to notify us immediately of any changes to your personal information for your TD Easy Trade™ accounts. We can help you update your information. To get started, select 'Help' from the flyout menu to get in touch with us.

The information contained herein has been provided by TD Direct Investing and is for information purposes only. The information has been drawn from sources believed to be reliable. The information does not provide financial, legal, tax or investment advice. Particular investment, tax, or trading strategies should be evaluated relative to each individual's objectives and risk tolerance. TD Direct Investing is a division of TD Waterhouse Canada Inc., a subsidiary of The Toronto-Dominion Bank. TD Waterhouse Canada Inc. — Member of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund. TD Easy Trade<sup>™</sup> is a service of TD Direct Investing, a division of TD Waterhouse Canada Inc., a subsidiary of The Toronto-Dominion Bank. \*The TD logo and other TD trademarks are the property of The Toronto-Dominion Bank or its subsidiaries.